
City Hall
730 Washington Ave.

Racine, WI  53403
www.cityofracine.org

City of Racine

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: A1218-18 Name: Change Order No. 2 on Contract 20170007, 2017
Traffic Signal Replacement - Liberty, Mound &
Marquette, MP Systems, Inc., contractor.

Status:Type: Communication Passed

File created: In control:11/16/2018 Public Works and Services Committee

On agenda: Final action: 12/4/2018

Title: Subject: (Direct Referral) Change Order No. 2 on Contract 20170007, 2017 Traffic Signal
Replacement, MP Systems, Inc., contractor.

Recommendation of the Public Works and Services Committee on 11-27-18: That Change Order No.
2 on Contract 20170007, 2017 Traffic Signal Replacement, MP Systems, Inc., contractor, be approved
in the amount of $5,043.96.

Further recommends that funding to defray the cost of the change order be appropriated from Org-
Object 45040-57530, Traffic Signal & LED Replacements.

Fiscal Note:  Funds are available as herein delineated.

Sponsors: John Tate II

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 1218-18 CO2 Contract 20170007, 2017 Traffic Signal Replacement.pdf, 2. #1218-18 Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approved as PresentedCommon Council12/4/2018 A Pass

Recommended For ApprovalPublic Works and Services
Committee

11/27/2018 A

City of Racine Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

